
Los autobuses de Glenwood Springs a Aspen viajan "cima del valle"

Los autobuses de Aspen a Glenwood Springs viajan "bajo del valle"

MS ROUTES  To/From Music Tent

ASPEN MUSIC FESTIVAL & SCHOOL (MS) ROUTE

MUSIC 
SCHOOL

MS This schedule provides bus information for the Aspen Music Festival and School. RFTA bus 
service conveniently travels to all Aspen Music Festival and School facilities and extends from the 
city of Aspen to Snowmass Village, FREE of charge. For information on traveling beyond these 
destinations visit rfta.com.

Headsigns: Snowmass buses to/from Downvalley are designated with an “MS + destination”.  
Bus headsigns indicate the furthest destination served.

View all RFTA buses on a live GPS map and get real time stop predictions at myRFTA.com.

This is a FREE service when riding within the zone. 

Este horario proporciona información sobre los autobuses para la escuela y el festival de música de Aspen. El servicio de autobús RFTA viaja 
convenientemente a todas las instalaciones escolares y del Festival de Música de Aspen y se extiende desde la ciudad de Aspen hasta Snowmass 
Village, GRATIS. Para obtener información sobre cómo viajar más allá de estos destinos, visite rfta.com.
Letreros:  Los autobuses de Snowmass hacia/desde bajo del valle están designados con un “MS + destino”. Los autobuses de Snowmass hacia/
desde Aspen están designados con un “SM + destino”. Las señales de cabeza del autobús indican el destino más lejano servido. 
Vea todos los autobuses RFTA en un mapa GPS en vivo y obtenga predicciones de paradas en tiempo real en myRFTA.com.
Este es un servicio GRATUITO cuando circulas dentro de la zona. 

RFTA.COMSUMMER 2024  •  JUNE 3 - SEPTEMBER 1 

The Bucksbaum Campus is a pedestrian campus. There is no student parking available. RFTA is a bus service that conveniently travels 
to all AMFS facilities and extends from the city of Aspen to Snowmass Village, free of charge. Bike loading is not available on Aspen 
Routes. Track your bus in real time at myRFTA.com.

To Snowmass: Use BRT Glenwood or L Glenwood to travel to Brush Creek Park & Ride and transfer to SM Snowmass bus.
From Castle Maroon to Music Tent: Get off at 4th St bus stop and walk to Music Tent.

El Campus Bucksbaum es un campus peatonal. No hay estacionamiento para estudiantes disponible. RFTA es un servicio de autobús que viaja 
convenientemente a todas las instalaciones de AMFS y se extiende desde la ciudad de Aspen hasta Snowmass Village, de forma gratuita. La carga 
de bicicletas no está disponible en las rutas de Aspen. Realice un seguimiento de su autobús en tiempo real en myRFTA.com.
A Snowmass: use BRT Glenwood o L Glenwood para viajar a Brush Creek Park & Ride y haga transbordo al autobús SM Snowmass.
Desde Castle Maroon hasta Music Tent: Bájese en la parada de autobús 4th St y camine hasta Music Tent.

INFORMATION FOR MUSIC SCHOOL STUDENTS           INFORMACIÓN PARA ESTUDIANTES DE LA ESCUELA DE MÚSICA

USE CROSS TOWN SHUTTLE (XT)
UTILICE EL AUTOBÚS DE CROSS TOWN (XT)

7:45AM - 10:58PM Daily

Departs Rubey Park to Aspen Club at :24 and :54 
Departs Rubey Park to *Music Tent at :06 and :36
Departs Aspen Club at :00 and :30 
Departs Music Tent  at :15 and :45 

RUBEY PARK TO/FROM MUSIC TENT

CASTLE MAROON

USE CASTLE MAROON BUS (CM)
UTILICE EL AUTOBÚS DE CASTLE MAROON (CM)

6:20AM - 2:15AM Daily

Departs Rubey Park to Aspen Highlands at  
:00, :20, and :40 past each hour from 6:20am - 2:00am. 

Departs Castle Ridge to Aspen Highlands at  
:07, :27, and :47 past each hour.

Departs Aspen Highlands to Rubey Park at  
:00, :20, and :40 past each hour from 6:20am - 1:40am. 

Departs Castle Ridge/ Aspen Valley Hospital to Rubey Park at 
:05, :25, and :45 past each hour from 6:25am - 1:45am.
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MS ROUTES  To/From Music Tent

ASPEN MUSIC FESTIVAL & SCHOOL (MS) ROUTE RFTA.COMSUMMER 2024  •  JUNE 3 - SEPTEMBER 1 

BURLINGAME TO BUCKSBAUM CAMPUS - DAILY      Headsign: “MS Bucksbaum”  |  From June 17 - August 18

BUCKSBAUM CAMPUS TO BURLINGAME - DAILY      Headsign: “MS Burlingame”  |  From June 17 - August 18
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MS ROUTES  To/From Music Tent

ASPEN MUSIC FESTIVAL & SCHOOL (MS) ROUTE RFTA.COMSUMMER 2024  •  JUNE 3 - SEPTEMBER 1 

RUBEY PARK TO BUCKSBAUM CAMPUS - DAILY	 Headsign:  “MS Bucksbaum” 

BUCKSBAUM CAMPUS TO RUBEY PARK - DAILY	  Headsign:  “MS Rubey Park” 
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*11:01 AM
11:31 AM

*12:01 PM
12:31 PM
*1:01 PM

1:31 PM
*2:01 PM

2:31 PM
*3:01 PM

3:31 PM
*4:01 PM

4:31 PM
*5:01 PM

5:31 PM
*6:01 PM

6:31 PM
*7:01 PM

7:31 PM
*8:01 PM

8:31 PM
*9:01 PM

9:31 PM
*10:01 PM

10:31 PM
*11:15 PM

8:11 AM
8:41 AM
9:11 AM
9:41 AM

10:11 AM
10:41 AM
11:11 AM
11:41 AM
12:11 PM
12:41 PM

1:11 PM
1:41 PM
2:11 PM
2:41 PM
3:11 PM
3:41 PM
4:11 PM
4:41 PM
5:11 PM
5:41 PM
6:11 PM
6:41 PM
7:11 PM
7:41 PM
8:11 PM
8:41 PM
9:11 PM
9:41 PM

10:11 PM
10:41 PM
11:11 PM

*8:04 AM
8:34 AM

*9:04 AM
9:34 AM

*10:04 AM
10:34 AM

*11:04 AM
11:34 AM

*12:04 PM
12:34 PM
*1:04 PM

1:34 PM
*2:04 PM

2:34 PM
*3:04 PM

3:34 PM
*4:04 PM

4:34 PM
*5:04 PM

5:34 PM
*6:04 PM

6:34 PM
*7:04 PM

7:34 PM
*8:04 PM

8:34 PM
*9:04 PM

9:34 PM
*10:04 PM

10:34 PM
*11:17 PM

8:10 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:40 AM

10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM

1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM
9:10 PM
9:40 PM

10:10 PM
10:40 PM
11:10 PM

*8:08 AM
8:38 AM

*9:08 AM
9:38 AM

*10:08 AM
10:38 AM

*11:08 AM
11:38 AM

*12:08 PM
12:38 PM
*1:08 PM

1:38 PM
*2:08 PM

2:38 PM
*3:08 PM

3:38 PM
*4:08 PM

4:38 PM
*5:08 PM

5:38 PM
*6:08 PM

6:38 PM
*7:08 PM

7:38 PM
*8:08 PM

8:38 PM
*9:08 PM

9:38 PM
*10:08 PM

10:38 PM
---

8:04 AM
8:34 AM
9:04 AM
9:34 AM

10:04 AM
10:34 AM
11:04 AM
11:34 AM
12:04 PM
12:34 PM

1:04 PM
1:34 PM
2:04 PM
2:34 PM
3:04 PM
3:34 PM
4:04 PM
4:34 PM
5:04 PM
5:34 PM
6:04 PM
6:34 PM
7:04 PM
7:34 PM
8:04 PM
8:34 PM
9:04 PM
9:34 PM

10:04 PM
10:34 PM
11:04 PM

*8:00 AM
8:30 AM

*9:00 AM
9:30 AM

*10:00 AM
10:30 AM

*11:00 AM
11:30 AM

*12:00 PM
12:30 PM
*1:00 PM

1:30 PM
*2:00 PM

2:30 PM
*3:00 PM

3:30 PM
*4:00 PM

4:30 PM
*5:00 PM

5:30 PM
*6:00 PM

6:30 PM
*7:00 PM

7:30 PM
*8:00 PM

8:30 PM
*9:00 PM

9:30 PM
*10:00 PM

10:30 PM
*11:15 PM

8:13 AM
8:43 AM
9:13 AM
9:43 AM

10:13 AM
10:43 AM
11:13 AM
11:43 AM
12:13 PM
12:43 PM

1:13 PM
1:43 PM
2:13 PM
2:43 PM
3:13 PM
3:43 PM
4:13 PM
4:43 PM
5:13 PM
5:43 PM
6:13 PM
6:43 PM
7:13 PM
7:43 PM
8:13 PM
8:43 PM
9:13 PM
9:43 PM

10:13 PM
10:43 PM
11:13 PM

8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM
9:15 PM
9:45 PM

10:15 PM
10:45 PM
11:15 PM

*8:04 AM
8:34 AM

*9:04 AM
9:34 AM

*10:04 AM
10:34 AM

*11:04 AM
11:34 AM

*12:04 PM
12:34 PM
*1:04 PM

1:34 PM
*2:04 PM

2:34 PM
*3:04 PM

3:34 PM
*4:04 PM

4:34 PM
*5:04 PM

5:34 PM
*6:04 PM

6:34 PM
*7:04 PM

7:34 PM
*8:04 PM

8:34 PM
*9:04 PM

9:34 PM
*10:04 PM

10:34 PM
*11:17 PM

8:09 AM
8:39 AM
9:09 AM
9:39 AM

10:09 AM
10:39 AM
11:09 AM
11:39 AM
12:09 PM
12:39 PM

1:09 PM
1:39 PM
2:09 PM
2:39 PM
3:09 PM
3:39 PM
4:09 PM
4:39 PM
5:09 PM
5:39 PM
6:09 PM
6:39 PM
7:09 PM
7:39 PM
8:09 PM
8:39 PM
9:09 PM
9:39 PM

10:09 PM
10:39 PM
11:09 PM

Rubey 
Park

Gondola

Original St + 
Durant Ave

Original St + 
Durant Ave

Rubey 
Park

Main St + 
4th St

Main St + 
2nd St

Main St + 
Hunter St

Main St + 
Spring St

Main St + 
6th St

Paepcke 
Park

Paepcke 
Park

7th St + 
Bleeker St

Hallam St 
+ 8th St

Main St + 
Galena St

Main St + 
2nd St

Main St + 
4th St

Hwy 82 + 
Cemetery Ln

Hallam + 
8th St

Aspen 
Chapel

Aspen 
Chapel

Senior 
Center

Castle 
Creek Rd + 
Marolt Pl

Bucksbaum 
Campus

Bucksbaum 
Campus

Castle 
Ridge

Castle 
Ridge

STOP ID: 97

STOP ID: 157

STOP ID: 155

STOP ID: 247 STOP ID: 97

STOP ID: 106

STOP ID: 129

STOP ID: 156

STOP ID: 133

STOP ID: 164

STOP ID: 128

STOP ID: 127

STOP ID: 109

STOP ID: 53

STOP ID: 67

STOP ID: 66

STOP ID: 225

STOP ID: 65

STOP ID: 52

STOP ID: 361

STOP ID: 99

STOP ID: 360

STOP ID: 142

STOP ID: 248

STOP ID: 248

STOP ID: 98

STOP ID: 98

BONUS TRIPS      	 From June 24 to August 18

CASTLE RIDGE 
Castle Ridge to Music Tent - FRIDAYS ONLY
Departures: 5:00 PM and 5:30 PM
Headsign: MS Music Tent

Castle Ridge to Music Tent - SUNDAYS ONLY
Departures: 3:00 PM and 3:30 PM
Headsign: MS Music Tent 

BURLINGAME
Burlingame to Music Tent - FRIDAYS ONLY
Departures: 5:00 PM
Headsign: MS Music Tent

Burlingame to Music Tent - SUNDAYS ONLY
Departures: 3:00 PM
Headsign: MS Music Tent 

RUBEY PARK

Rubey Park to Burlingame Housing
Daily Departure: 11:15 PM 
Headsign: MS Burlingame

THIS SERVICE IS AVAILABLE JUNE 17 - AUGUST 18 (some service doesn't begin until June 24). Buses leaving both Rubey Park in downtown Aspen and the 
Bucksbaum Campus will divert to the Music Tent within one half of an hour of scheduled rehearsals and concerts, and upon request of 10 or more passengers.
Este servicio está disponible del 17 de junio al 18 de agosto (algunos servicios no comienzan hasta el 24 de junio). Los autobuses que salen de Rubey Park en el centro de Aspen y del campus de Bucksbaum  
se desviarán a Music Tent dentro de media hora de los ensayos y conciertos programados y a solicitud por 10 o más pasajeros.

* : Service begins on June 24    * : El servicio comienza el 24 de junio
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